P11000087364

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
74.11				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
`	,	,		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to 5	Ciling Officer			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only





400212272814

10/04/11--01026--005 **70.00

SECRETALIT OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORID.



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: McQuaid Enterprises o	f Florida Inc.	
(PROPOSED CORPORA'	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: Louis Lawrence	(Printed or typed)	
6600 Mitchelwood Ct	Address	·
St Cloud FL 34771	State & Zip	
407-957-2691 Daytime Te	elephone number	
LLawrence@mcquaident E-mail address: (to be used	erprises.com For future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

McQuaid Enterprises of Florida Inc

Electrical Contracting
St Cloud FL 34771
Phone (407)-957-2691 Fax (407)-957-2690
E-Mail LLawrence@mcquaidenterprises.com
Lic # EC 13003129

Florida Deparment of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Execuitive Center Circle Tallahassee FL 32301

This letter is to inform you the the above corporation McQuaid Enterprises of Florida Inc. Document number P10000007959 would not and is not planning on reinstating this corporation at this time or any time in the future

If you have any Question feel free to contract me at 407-957-2691

Louis Lawrence

President

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	In compliance with Chapter 607 ar	nd/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Pro	fit) Africa
ARTICLE I	VAME McQuaid Enterprises o	مسا ساستسما ک	ANAPEL
The name of the corp		or Florida Inc.	11 OCT 14 PM 2: 21
ARTICLE II I	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		11 000
ARTICLE II I	Principal street address	Mailing a	iddress, if different is:
66	00 Mitchelwood Ct		Sco. < 5
	Cloud FL 34771		SECRETARY OF SE
<u></u>		······································	TALLAHASSEE FLORE
ARTICLE III P	IIPPOSE		CORIDA
	ch the corporation is organized is:		
all and any Lav			
ARTICLE IV 8			
The number of shares	s of stock is: TUU		
ARTICLE V I	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	RS	
Name and Title	: Louis Lawrence President	Name and Title:	
Address:	6600 Mitchelwood Ct	Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	St Cloud FL 34771		
4 000.4			
	e:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
		_	***
Name and Title	e:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
			
ARTICLE VI R	REGISTERED AGENT		
	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Louis Lawrence	or are registered agent is.	
Address:	.6600 Mitchelwood Ct	_	
	ST cloud FL 34771	_	
	ST GOOD FL SATT	_	
ARTICLE VII I	NCORPORATOR		
	ess of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Louis Lawrence		
Address:	6600 Mitchelwood Ct		
	St Cloud FL 34771		
	his registered agent to accept service of proce		
this certificate, I am	familiar with and accept the appointment as re	egistered agent and agree to a	act in this capacity
	\mathcal{M}		00 00 44
/\a			09-29-11
_	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this doc.	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein ar	ne turca. I ann annana that the	falsa information submitted in a
accument to the pep	artment of State constitutes a third degree felo	ny as proviaca jor in s.61/.1.	33, Γ. ιδ.
\mathcal{L}_{h}			00.00.44
116	D		09-29-11
-	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date